
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

SOMERSET THURSDAY 8 BALL SPRING 2016

(9960)

Next Shoot Date: 05/26/2016
Session Team Totals Through 05/19/2016

Generated: 05/23/2016

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

87467 DUB'S KAOS 45 35 4 1 05/19/2016

87427 THE ALLEY 44 36 0 5 05/19/2016

87466 SOMERSET VFW 2 42 38 1 4 05/19/2016

86781 SOMERSET VFW 1 42 38 3 2 05/19/2016

88499 BOTTOM DEN 40 40 5 0 05/19/2016

87404 KEIL'S KRYPTONITE 39 41 2 3 05/19/2016

87465 TAILGATEZ 35 45 4 1 05/19/2016

87192 SANDIS BAR AND GRILL 33 47 1 4 05/19/2016

Team Name: DUB'S KAOS Team ID: 87467
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

110382 5 TREY FIORITA 41 27 10 4 14 09/13/2016

239112 5 DALE WILT 39 37 8 8 16 09/09/2016

27800 4 SHANNON MITCHELL 32 28 9 7 16 09/20/2016

64107 5 JAMIE SPIKER 30 16 7 1 8 09/13/2016

46683 5 BRENNEN TROY 16 25 4 7 11 09/20/2016

222264 3 WENDY COMBS 10 10 4 2 6 11/19/2016

240324 3 KEITH PURBAUGH 7 14 3 5 8 10/28/2016

191665 6 CHAD HALLE 3 3 0 1 1 09/20/2016



Team Name: THE ALLEY Team ID: 87427
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

19088 5 MARK CUSTER 40 21 9 3 12 10/19/2016

204970 6 DAVE COOPER 37 22 6 4 10 11/19/2016

109588 5 GREG ADAMS 34 18 7 5 12 05/16/2017

63648 5 CRAIG SHAW 30 31 5 6 11 09/20/2016

19080 5 BOB COLLINS 22 12 5 1 6 09/20/2016

238863 4 RYAN MANKOSKI 21 25 3 6 9 08/31/2016

238862 5 CASEY FLEEGLE 20 15 3 4 7 08/31/2016

66670 3 STACY ADAMS 16 20 6 7 13 09/20/2017

Team Name: SOMERSET VFW 2 Team ID: 87466
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

68392 5 DAVID MARTIN 34 28 7 4 11 09/20/2016

39617 4 BILL STURTZ 34 40 4 9 13 09/20/2016

239453 5 CHUCK BOOKHEIMER 28 22 4 5 9 09/20/2016

72548 4 COREY MACK 20 25 5 5 10 02/20/2017

39619 3 AARON MAURER 16 20 6 4 10 09/20/2016

68390 3 BECKY MARTIN 15 25 6 5 11 09/20/2016

239454 3 SCOTT HENRY 12 19 5 4 9 09/20/2016

239660 2 LORI WALKER 11 9 5 2 7 09/25/2016

Team Name: SOMERSET VFW 1 Team ID: 86781
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

9290 5 DAVE SAYLOR 55 31 11 3 14 08/20/2016

15192 4 WAYNE EARL SINGER 29 38 7 8 15 09/20/2016

19836 3 RICH BELARDI 17 18 7 4 11 09/20/2016

22249 3 PATTY SAYLOR 12 28 5 7 12 09/20/2016

20453 3 KARYN BELARDI 11 22 4 7 11 09/20/2016

5347 2 JACKIE STAPLETON 11 25 5 4 9 09/20/2016

9289 3 NANCY SAYLOR 10 18 3 5 8 09/20/2016

239445 3 ASHLEY RHOADS 0 0 0 0 0 09/19/2016



Team Name: BOTTOM DEN Team ID: 88499
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

10183 4 ROBERT FRIEDLINE 24 17 6 3 9 10/19/2016

239385 4 JOSH PURCHASE 22 26 8 6 14 09/17/2016

239295 3 CARL SCARLETT 21 32 5 8 13 09/16/2016

239292 3 GARY JACQUES 20 40 6 10 16 09/16/2016

5366 3 TIM CHARLTON 14 12 5 2 7 09/16/2016

198462 3 BARRETT PENROD 14 20 6 6 12 02/11/2017

241991 3 MIKE COX 10 16 4 4 8 02/08/2017

198393 3 KYLE NIEMIEC 0 2 0 1 1 02/11/2017

Team Name: KEIL'S KRYPTONITE Team ID: 87404
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

239049 5 MIKE MORT 44 27 8 6 14 09/07/2017

238773 5 PAUL CRAMER 36 25 6 4 10 08/27/2016

239048 5 BRIAN BUTLER 30 35 4 8 12 09/07/2017

239050 4 BILL NICHOLS 23 14 6 4 10 09/07/2016

241665 4 JACK OAKS 23 17 7 3 10 01/28/2017

27037 5 TERRY MITCHELL 23 25 3 6 9 10/20/2016

241664 5 LON MURRAY 19 16 3 3 6 01/28/2017

239379 3 RANDY BREWER 11 19 2 7 9 09/17/2016

Team Name: TAILGATEZ Team ID: 87465
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

4501 6 SAM RULLO 45 36 6 7 13 01/01/2021

237170 5 DUSTIN TRESSLER 43 25 8 4 12 05/21/2017

5055 5 CHUCK KURUZOVICH 34 33 6 7 13 09/20/2016

36979 5 MATT MCCOY 21 22 5 4 9 03/17/2017

4630 4 MICHAEL LOHR 17 31 3 9 12 09/20/2016

238879 2 TIFFANY TRESSLER 11 17 3 5 8 09/01/2016

238878 3 KIRK BAKER 10 11 3 4 7 09/01/2016

5056 3 MICHELLE KURUZOVICH 5 10 1 5 6 09/20/2016



Team Name: SANDIS BAR AND GRILL Team ID: 87192
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

15475 5 KEITH DEETER 39 30 6 7 13 09/20/2016

13429 5 DARRELL MCCLELLAN 39 32 7 7 14 05/20/2016

21345 5 JAMIE RUSSIAN 25 27 4 6 10 01/26/2017

40501 5 DAVE KETENHEIM 21 24 3 5 8 09/20/2016

239384 3 SHAWN PURCHASE 18 22 4 6 10 09/17/2016

242096 3 KRISTEN KP PRITTS 15 18 4 4 8 02/15/2017

238874 3 JEFF CROYLE 11 18 4 6 10 08/31/2016

242154 3 JASON BONCOSKI 7 15 1 4 5 02/18/2017

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 3 5 0 2 2

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

204970 DAVE COOPER 6 62.71% 6 10 27 60.00% 87.00

4501 SAM RULLO 6 55.56% 6 13 27 46.15% 73.15



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

9290 DAVE SAYLOR 5 63.95% 11 14 53 78.57% 131.57

110382 TREY FIORITA 5 60.29% 10 14 45 71.43% 116.43

64107 JAMIE SPIKER 5 65.22% 7 8 27 87.50% 114.50

19088 MARK CUSTER 5 65.57% 9 12 38 75.00% 113.00

237170 DUSTIN TRESSLER 5 63.24% 8 12 30 66.67% 96.67

68392 DAVID MARTIN 5 54.84% 7 11 33 63.64% 96.63

10183 ROBERT FRIEDLINE 4 58.54% 6 9 27 66.67% 93.67

241665 JACK OAKS 4 57.50% 7 10 23 70.00% 93.00

27800 SHANNON MITCHELL 4 53.33% 9 16 35 56.25% 91.25

239049 MIKE MORT 5 61.97% 8 14 33 57.14% 90.14

238773 PAUL CRAMER 5 59.02% 6 10 28 60.00% 88.00

239385 JOSH PURCHASE 4 45.83% 8 14 32 57.14% 85.33

109588 GREG ADAMS 5 65.38% 7 12 25 58.33% 83.33

239112 DALE WILT 5 51.32% 8 16 33 50.00% 83.00

239050 BILL NICHOLS 4 62.16% 6 10 19 60.00% 79.00

36979 MATT MCCOY 5 48.84% 5 9 23 55.56% 78.56

72548 COREY MACK 4 44.44% 5 10 26 50.00% 76.00

15192 WAYNE EARL SINGER 4 43.28% 7 15 29 46.67% 75.67

13429 DARRELL MCCLELLAN 5 54.93% 7 14 25 50.00% 75.00

5055 CHUCK KURUZOVICH 5 50.75% 6 13 28 46.15% 74.15

15475 KEITH DEETER 5 56.52% 6 13 27 46.15% 73.15

63648 CRAIG SHAW 5 49.18% 5 11 24 45.45% 69.45

239453 CHUCK BOOKHEIMER 5 56.00% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

21345 JAMIE RUSSIAN 5 48.08% 4 10 16 40.00% 56.00

239048 BRIAN BUTLER 5 46.15% 4 12 21 33.33% 54.33

40501 DAVE KETENHEIM 5 46.67% 3 8 15 37.50% 52.50

46683 BRENNEN TROY 5 39.02% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36

39617 BILL STURTZ 4 45.95% 4 13 18 30.77% 48.77

238863 RYAN MANKOSKI 4 45.65% 3 9 14 33.33% 47.33

27037 TERRY MITCHELL 5 47.92% 3 9 12 33.33% 45.33

4630 MICHAEL LOHR 4 35.42% 3 12 11 25.00% 36.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

19836 RICH BELARDI 3 48.57% 7 11 24 63.64% 87.63

39619 AARON MAURER 3 44.44% 6 10 21 60.00% 81.00

68390 BECKY MARTIN 3 37.50% 6 11 24 54.55% 78.55

239454 SCOTT HENRY 3 38.71% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

5347 JACKIE STAPLETON 2 30.56% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56

198462 BARRETT PENROD 3 41.18% 6 12 19 50.00% 69.00

239292 GARY JACQUES 3 33.33% 6 16 30 37.50% 67.50

66670 STACY ADAMS 3 44.44% 6 13 21 46.15% 67.15

242096 KRISTEN KP PRITTS 3 45.45% 4 8 15 50.00% 65.00

241991 MIKE COX 3 38.46% 4 8 14 50.00% 64.00

22249 PATTY SAYLOR 3 30.00% 5 12 17 41.67% 58.67

239295 CARL SCARLETT 3 39.62% 5 13 19 38.46% 57.46

238874 JEFF CROYLE 3 37.93% 4 10 15 40.00% 55.00

239384 SHAWN PURCHASE 3 45.00% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

20453 KARYN BELARDI 3 33.33% 4 11 14 36.36% 50.36

238879 TIFFANY TRESSLER 2 39.29% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

9289 NANCY SAYLOR 3 35.71% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

240324 KEITH PURBAUGH 3 33.33% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

239379 RANDY BREWER 3 36.67% 2 9 6 22.22% 28.22


